Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

1-1.del/ 1st part

10/02/2007 - 15:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. PASUT Mattia 1988 NCO 28.55 660
2. PAGNAN Francesco 1987 NMB 28.65 653
3. KEKEC Robert 1988 MNC 29.82 579
4. KOCJANCIC Miha 1985 OL 30.40 547
5. ALBAN Marco 1988 HYD 30.70 531
6. ERLAH Denis 1988 ZGR 32.19 461
7. BOMBEK Matej 1988 BM 33.08 424
B Moski/Men
1. LENDER lvan 1990 SRB 29.04 627
2. BOGDANOVSKI Lazar 1989 SRB 29.28 612
3. HODZIC Damir 1990 ZMT 29.90 575
4. KOSTIC Petar 1989 PB 30.41 546
5. LODOLO Lorenzo 1990 UNF 30.71 530
6. POGACAR Jus 1990 ZGR 30.76 528
7. RIHTAR Kevin 1990 MNC 31.97 470
8. RUGELJ Gasper 1990 LL 33.00 428
C Moski/Men
1. PETRONIJEVIC Vanja 1991 VVA 31.37 498
2. GELARDI Riccardo 1991 HYD 31.78 479
3. GROSELJ Nik 1991 MTK 33.00 428
4. GRUNTAR Jure 1991 OL 33.32 415
5. KOSICEK Jan 1992 MTK 34.28 381
6. URANKAR Ziga 1992 KA 34.75 366
7. SREBOT Nejc 1992 MNC 37.65 288
D Moski/Men
1. VELICKOVIC Vid 1993 ZVK 31.59 487
2. SONNENSCHEIN Darin 1994 IL 31.80 478
3. KUMER Frenk 1993 IL 34.02 390
4. TAVCAR Anze 1994 IL 34.80 365
5. KRALJEVIC Marko 1993 PB 35.47 344
6. MIHOCI Matija 1993 CPK 37.35 295
7. DODLEK Luka 1997 CPK 44.30 177
8. DAMJANOVIC Luka 1995 CPK 44.58 173
9. PODOBNIK Vinko 1996 CPK 47.49 143
10. EORSCEK Matic 1994 ZVK 49.76 125
11. STERN Bruno 1998 ZVK 1:00.87 68
12. VELICKOVIC Jernej 1999 ZVK 1:04.31 58
DSQ STUNKOVIC Kristijan 1995 CPK
2. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SOVINEK Nina 1985 OL 29.51 673
2. PASCON Debora 1990 NCO 30.20 628
3. BATTISTELLA Jessica 1990 HYD 30.25 625
4. KOTNIK Tina 1989 BM 30.78 593
5. CVEK Urska 1989 MTK 31.50 553
6. FLORJANC Sabina 1990 OL 33.03 480
7. NEMANIC Tiva 1990 OL 33.12 476
8. PETEK Tjasa 1990 ZVK 35.60 383
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly

B Zenske/Women

1. DOBOVSEK Tina 1991 RL 30.02 639
2. DJELIC Sofija 1992 IL 30.36 618
3. PETROVIC Andelka 1992 SRB 30.82 591
4. CARMAN Sara 1992 ZVK 32.74 493
5. GAZIKALOVIC lvana 1992 PB 33.25 470
6. MASTIKOSA Maja 1992 BL 33.28 469
7. KRIVEC Ziva 1992 MNC 33.63 455
8. MARTINOVIC Tamara 1991 VV 33.89 444
9. GUBITTA Samanta 1991 HYD 34.00 440
10. SIBERLE Spela 1992 MTK 3499 404
11. PEKOVIC Milica 1991 PB 3575 378
12. VOVK Pia 1992 RL 36.40 359
DSQ PRAZNIK Ajda 1992 VV
C Zenske/Women
1. LOZICA Melisa 1993 IL 31.70 543
2. SUPIC Ana 1993 BM 32,52 503
3. GOVEJSEK Tamara 1993 VV 3253 502
4. TOMAZIC Maja 1994 MTK 3257 501
5. BILANDZIJA Manja 1993 MTK 34.18 433
6. JURCA Klara 1993 IL 34.23 431
7. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 34.36 426
8. PEPERKO Dasa 1993 MNC 34.65 416
9. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 MTK 3583 376
10. BASIC Kaja 1994 IL 36.50 356
11. OKORN Neza 1994 IL 36.58 353
D Zenske/Women
1. JAMSEK Tesa-Naja 1995 IL 32.99 482
3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. TAHIROVIC Emil 1979 MTK 28.73 869
2. MARKIC Matjaz 1983 KK 28.84 859
3. DUGONJIC Damir 1988 FR 29.42 810
4. KNAPIC Matjaz 1982 OL 30.64 717
5. SAVIAN Francesco 1988 HYD 30.91 698
6. BIZJAN Simon 1986 MTK 31.05 689
7. DOLINAR Gregor 1986 OL 3142 665
8. THALER Jaka 1987 MTK 3214 621
B Moski/Men
1. SILAPI Caba 1990 SRB 29.50 803
2. VOVK Robi 1989 ZGR 30.68 714
3. DORBOLO' Luca 1990 UNF 32.03 627
4. LANCIC Lovro 1989 LL 3234 610
5. COSIC borde 1989 IL 3249 601
6. KUHAR Ale$ 1989 KA 3270 590
7. BREGAR Tine 1990 ZGR 33.07 570
8. MUSIC Jure 1990 ZVK 34.37 508
9. GOLOB Gasper 1989 IL 34.56 499
10. RIHTAR Matej 1989 MTK 3498 482
11. SUBER Matej 1989 KK 36.99 407
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

C Moski/Men

SENICA Gasper
NADALIN Kym
ZURMAN Luka
STIJEPIC Mario
VALENCAK Jan
HUDOURNIK Ziga
BUMBIC Pavle

NGO, wN =

D Moski/Men

JURJEVCIC Nejc
LEVEC Luka
BIZJAK Peter
JEGLIC Tilen
PODOBNIK Vinko
DODLEK Luka
DAMJANOVIC Luka
FORSCEK Matic
DSQ FEIST Matija
DSQ JURICAN Deni
DSQ POPOVIC Nikola

® N GA N~

4. disciplina/event
10/02/2007

1991 LL
1992 NCO
1991 PDC
1991 ZMT
1992 MNC
1992 VV
1992 PB

1993 LL
1994 IL
1994 IL
1993 IL
1996 CPK
1997 CPK
1995 CPK
1994 ZVK
1993 IL
1994 CPK

1993 CPK

Z/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back

32.57 597
32.83 583
33.68 540
34.64 496
35.75 451
35.78 450
38.14 372
35.08 478
37.18 401
37.98 376
38.34 366
46.94 199
49.61 169
52.17 145
57.32 109

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2008

A Zenske/Women

GRIVICIC Iva
CESAR Nina
FELTRIN Erika
SABUROVIC Merima
JOVANOVIC Sanja

orwh~

B Zenske/Women

NIKOLOVSKI Jovana
GOLOB Gabriela
OSTARIJAS Patricija
LULIC Anita

HIRSEL Spela
POHOREC Janja
SIBERLE Spela
RADOVIC Ksenija

©ND>GOh N~

C Zenske/Women

PECNIK Taja

PAVLIC Pia

SOTLAR Petra
HAFNER Spela
TOJNKO Klavdija
KOSTANJSEK Nastja
GOLMAJER Zima-Neza
NEDELJKO Nera
KOZINC Pia

©ONOOTAWN

D Zenske/Women

BULJUBASIC Dina
MARTINEZ Monika
DJELIC Silvija
CEBULJ Katarina
VOLCJAK Nika
KOPAC Ira
STERN Bruno

Nooh,wh~

1988 CRO
1990 ZGR
1990 HYD
1990 ZMT
1986 CRO

1992 SRB
1991 FR
1992 MTK
1992 LL
1992 VV
1992 VV
1992 MTK
1991 PB

1993 FR
1994 MTK
1993 IL

1993 MTK
1994 MNC
1994 VV
1993 ZGR
1994 CPK
1993 ZVK

1995 IL

1995 CPK
1996 IL

1996 ZVK
1996 ZVK
1999 ZVK
1998 ZVK

rezultat tocke

30.77 754
32.64 631
33.64 577
37.33 422
31.95 673
33.57 580
33.66 576
34.17 550
35.02 511
37.01 433
37.05 432
37.27 424
35.23 502
35.57 488
36.47 453
36.54 450
37.24 425
38.00 400
38.63 381
40.80 323
46.88 213
35.66 484
40.84 322
41.53 306
56.88 119
57.52 115
59.45 104
1:01.16 96
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Star 2007

Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, D Zenske/Women

rezultat tocke
8. MASELJ Katja 1999 ZVK 1:06.70 74
5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
C Moski/Men
1. HAJDER Ensar 1991 ZMT 56.25 604
2. FRANCESCHINI Alessio 1991 NCO 56.85 586
3. STIHOVIC Tjas 1991 KK 57.76 558
4. PETRONIJEVIC Vanja 1991 VVA 58.37 541
5. BOZINOVIC Marko 1992 SN 58.72 531
6. GROSELJ Nik 1991 MTK 59.02 523
7. KOREN Anze 1992 MNC 59.11 521
8. URANKAR Ziga 1992 KA 1:01.23 469
9. STIJEPIC Mario 1991 ZMT 1:01.92 453
10. ZLATNAR Matej 1991 IL 1:02.93 432
11. BRAIC Strahinja 1992 PB 1:07.44 351
12. BUMBIC Pavle 1992 PB 1:08.66 332
D Moski/Men
1. MORAS Simone 1993 HYD 59.90 501
2. VELICKOVIC Vid 1993 ZVK 59.95 499
3. DRAGISIC Pavle 1993 PB 1:01.44 464
4. SONNENSCHEIN Darin 1994 IL 1:02.02 451
5. TAVCAR Anze 1994 IL 1:03.57 419
6. BIZJAK Peter 1994 IL 1:05.02 391
7. FEIST Matija 1993 IL 1:05.04 391
8. ZLATNAR Jan 1993 IL 1:06.69 363
9. REBOL Kristjan 1993 MTK 1:06.73 362
10. JEGLIC Tilen 1993 IL 1:08.41 336
11. SUHADOLC Miha 1993 IL 1:09.72 317
12. POPOVIC Nikola 1993 CPK 1:10.06 313
13. JURICAN Deni 1994 CPK 1:11.84 290
14. STUNKOVIC Kristijan 1995 CPK 1:17.89 228
15. DAMJANOVIC Luka 1995 CPK 1:22.53 191
16. PODOBNIK Vinko 1996 CPK 1:23.47 185
6. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
B Zenske/Women
1. RADOVIC Ksenija 1991 PB 1:08.36 478
2. BALIC Merima 1991 ZMT 1:08.59 473
3. MENEGALDO Chiara 1992 HYD 1:08.81 468
4. JAMBRESIC Ines 1992 MTK 1:09.21 460
5. VOVK Pia 1992 RL 1:11.22 422
DSQ PEKOVIC Milica 1991 PB
C Zenske/Women
1. JOKSIMOVIC Marija 1993 PB 1:01.82 646
2. BEZAN Ursa 1994 MTK 1:01.95 642
3. GOVEJSEK Tamara 1993 VV 1:02.62 622
4. DORO Lisa 1993 NCO 1:04.10 579
5. JURCA Klara 1993 IL 1:07.70 492
6. STIRN Marusa 1994 MTK 1:08.60 473
7. HAFNER Spela 1993 MTK 1:09.24 460
8. OVCAK Alja 1994 ZVK 1:09.47 455
9. FUNTEK Tina 1993 MNC 1:09.65 452
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Star 2007

Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free, C Zenske/Women

rezultat tocke
10. GOLMAJER Zima-Neza 1993 ZGR 1:09.76 450
11. BILE Tea 1993 MTK 1:10.20 441
12. PEPERKO Dasa 1993 MNC 1:10.44 437
13. SOTLAR Petra 1993 IL 1:12.69 397
14. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 1:14.41 370
15. NEDELJKO Dora 1994 CPK 1:16.11 346
16. SMID Alenka 1994 ZVK 1:16.30 344
17. RANOGAJEC Adela 1994 CPK 1:16.36 343
18. KOPAC Vivian 1993 ZVK 1:19.15 308
19. JERALA Anita 1993 ZVK 1:19.86 300
20. KOZINC Pia 1993 ZVK 1:28.77 218
DSQ TOMASIN Elena 1993 NCO
DSQ NEDELJKO Nera 1994 CPK
D Zenske/Women
1. JAMéEK'I:esa-Naja 1995 IL 1:08.35 478
2. BULJUBASIC Dina 1995 IL 1:11.24 422
3. MARTINEZ Monika 1995 CPK 1:11.96 410
4. SLIVSEK Urska 1995 IL 1:13.45 385
5. KOZINC Ula 1995 ZVK 1:14.17 374
6. VOLCJAK Ema 1995 ZVK 1:19.05 309
7. KOPAC Lana 1995 ZVK 1:24.40 254
8. MAJCEN Eva 1996 IL 1:25.87 241
7. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. DRUSIAN Simone 1987 HYD 2:10.32 692
2. PASUT Mattia 1988 NCO 2:12.31 661
3. ERLAH Denis 1988 ZGR 2:13.86 639
4. GODEC Saso 1987 LL 2:21.74 538
5. KEKEC Robert 1988 MNC 2:25.80 494
6. BOMBEK Matej 1988 BM 2:38.62 384
B Moski/Men
1. BOGDANOVSKI Lazar 1989 SRB 2:08.19 727
2. LODOLO Lorenzo 1990 UNF 2:19.40 566
3. POGACAR Jus 1990 ZGR 2:27.98 473
4. ROMANELLO Leonardo 1990 NCO 2:29.00 463
5. RUGELJ Gasper 1990 LL 2:31.80 438
C Moski/Men
1. PETRIC Jan-Karel 1991 MTK 2:15.99 609
2. ZUPAN Nejc 1991 LL 2:21.41 542
3. CUDEN Anze 1991 MTK 2:25.85 494
4. GELARDI Riccardo 1991 HYD 2:27.10 481
5. VALENCAK Jan 1992 MNC 2:28.15 471
6. KITAK Zan 1992 PDM 2:40.45 371
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

8. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Mesano/Medley Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SOVINEK Nina 1985 OL 2:23.35 745
2. SMID Tanja 1990 ZVK 2:25.51 713
3. HIGL Nada 1987 SRB 2:31.75 628
4. PASCON Debora 1990 NCO 2:35.48 584
5. NEMANIC Tiva 1990 OL 2:42.12 515
B Zenske/Women
1. BOSCHETTI Lisa 1991 HYD 2:2597 706
2. TON Marta 1991 HYD 2:29.63 655
3. PETRIC Nika-Karli 1992 MTK 2:31.52 631
4. DOBOVSEK Tina 1991 RL 2:33.39 608
5. BABUIN Marta 1991 NCO 2:33.72 604
6. RADISEVIC Ajda 1992 MTK 2:34.02 601
7. BALBINOT Lucia 1992 HYD 2:38.63 550
8. KOLSEK Kaja 1992 IL 2:39.36 542
9. JAVORSEK Kaja 1991 RL 2:43.45 503
C Zenske/Women
1. QUALLA Rachele 1994 UNF 2:33.60 606
2. MEZA Tina 1994 VV 2:36.12 577
3. SGNAOLIN Ludovica 1993 HYD 2:42.46 512
4. PAVLIC Pia 1994 MTK 2:51.34 436
D Zenske/Women
1. KOZINC Ula 1995 ZVK 3:03.22 357
9. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto

10/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Moski/Men

BOLZONELLO Nicola
TON Filippo
MARKOVIC Vladan
D'ACQUISTO Riccardo
KERN Miha
CASTORO Giulio
DACAR Anze

GIAVI Andrea
GRUARIN Alberto

©ONOOTAWN

B Moski/Men

KOSTIC Petar
Z/BOGAR Robi
DE-GIORGIS Jacopo
MANOJLOVIC Rok
RIHTAR Kevin
VELICKOVIC Jus
PERPAR Luka
ROMANELLO Leonardo
CEMAZAR Luka
LIPOVEC Nejko

CO®NOOGORMWN~

—_

1987 GSC
1986 HYD
1977 SRB
1988 HYD
1987 RL

1988 UNF
1985 ZGR
1980 NMB
1988 NCO

1989 PB
1989 ZGR
1989 HYD
1989 OL
1990 MNC
1990 ZVK
1990 LL
1990 NCO
1989 OL
1989 OL

rezultat tocke

3:58.77 811
4:03.46 765
4:14.14 673
4:15.71 660
4:17.41 647
4:18.89 636
4:18.92 636
4:26.61 583
4:29.28 565
4:17.50 647
4:17.87 644
4:18.10 642
4:23.90 601
4:27.88 574
4:28.47 571
4:31.03 555
4:31.33 553
4:31.50 552
4:38.07 514
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

C Moski/Men
1. D'AMBROSI Cesare 1991 HYD 4:2734 578
2. GUDEN Anze 1991 MTK 4:38.42 512
3. KOSTIC Filip 1991 PB 4:46.81 468
4. SREBOT Nejc 1992 MNC 5:05.63 387
10. disciplina/event Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
10/02/2007
Togk: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. CESAR Maja 1990 7GR 4:2956 734
2. BENETTON Martina 1986 HYD 4:34.97 691
3. ZUPAN Teja 1990 7GR 4:35.84 685
4. PERISAN Eleonora 1990 NCO 4:36.96 676
5. PANTALEONI Carlotta 1990 HYD 4:3842 666
6. BRUGNERA Elisa 1990 HYD 4:4356 630
7. RUZZENE Elisa 1990 NCO 4:46.90 609
8. SANTANDREA Giorgia 1990 HYD 4:47.28 606
9. LONGAR Tjaga 1990 OL 4:5259 574
10. KONTELJ Tamara 1990 OL 4:54.86 561
11. LONGAR Uréa 1990 OL 4:56.13 553
B Zenske/Women
1. TON Marta 1991 HYD 4:31.95 715
2. BOSCHETTI Lisa 1991 HYD 4:3297 707
3. DROLC Nina 1992 WV 4:39.30 660
4. MARIJANOVIC Jovanka 1991 SRB 4:46.79 609
5. THALER Ana 1992 MTK 4:51.39 581
6. KRIVEC Ziva 1992 MNC 5:18.65 444
C Zenske/Women
1. MANZAN Nicolo' 1993 HYD 4:35.93 684
2. BEZAN Ursa 1994 MTK 4:3834 666
3. JOKSIMOVIC Marija 1993 PB 4:4579 616
4. SGNAOLIN Ludovica 1993 HYD 4:50.42 587
5. DEZMAN Neja 1993 BM 4:55.64 556
6. PALOVSNIK Ema 1994 7GR 4:5587 555
7. KUZMAN Nejka 1993 BM 4:59.86 533
8. MIZZAU Alice 1993 UNF 5:01.03 527
9. POZZOBON Barbara 1993 HYD 5:01.18 526
10. SMOLEJ Tadeja 1993 MTK 5:01.57 524
11. SKUFCA Spela 1994 7GR 5:02.84 517
12. KOVAGEVIC Aja 1994 BM 5:06.23 500
D Zenske/Women
1. TOMASIC Zala 1995 ZVK 5:36.63 377
11. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
B Moski/Men
1. VELICKOVIC Jus 1990 ZVK 1:05.35 476
2. CRESTAN Marco 1989 NCO 1:05.49 473
3. RIHTAR Matej 1989 MTK 1:06.27 457
4. FELET Paolo 1990 HYD 1:06.63 449
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

C Moski/Men
1. HAJDER Ensar 1991 ZMT 1:02.40 547
2. SENICA Gasper 1991 LL 1:03.24 525
3. KOREN Anze 1992 MNC 1:04.37 498
4. BOZINOVIC Marko 1992 SN 1:05.16 480
5. SMANIOTTO Cristiano 1991 HYD 1:05.35 476
6. ZORMAN Matjaz 1992 MTK 1:06.11 460
7. GODEC Alan 1992 FR 1:06.90 444
8. KOSTIC Filip 1991 PB 1:07.25 437
9. STIHOVIC Tjas 1991 KK 1:07.36 435
10. KRAJNIK Luka 1992 MTK 1:07.52 432
11. BRAIC Strahinja 1992 PB 1:19.43 265
D Moski/Men
1. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 1:05.06 483
2. DRAGISIC Pavle 1993 PB 1:09.76 391
3. KUMER Frenk 1993 IL 1:10.97 372
4. LEVEC Luka 1994 IL 1:12.59 347
5. ZURMAN Gasper 1993 PDC 1:13.96 328
6. ZLATNAR Jan 1993 IL 1:16.20 300
7. REBOL Kristjan 1993 MTK 1:17.92 281
12. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SMID Tanja 1990 ZVK 1:15.74 673
2. MIKASINOVIC Dejana 1988 PB 1:16.49 653
3. SONJAK Vita 1989 FR 1:16.69 648
4. KOZELJ Teja 1990 KA 1:19.15 590
5. DE-FABRIS Giulia 1989 NCO 1:22.31 524
6. PETEK Tjasa 1990 ZVK 1:22.51 520
B Zenske/Women
1. BABUIN Marta 1991 NCO 1:16.51 653
2. BOGDANOVIC Jovana 1992 SRB 1:16.58 651
3. COLNAR Spela 1992 KA 1:18.59 602
4. GAZIKALOVIC lvana 1992 PB 1:22.64 518
5. STOPINSEK Mateja 1992 BM 1:22.70 517
6. ERJAVEC Tjasa 1992 FR 1:22.74 516
7. MARTINOVIC Tamara 1991 VV 1:23.85 496
8. RADIVOJEVIC Aleksandra 1992 VV 1:24.82 479
9. BALIC Merima 1991 ZMT 1:27.22 441
10. MENEGALDO Chiara 1992 HYD 1:30.29 397
11. GLIGIC Sara 1991 PB 1:30.67 392
C Zenske/Women
1. VOZEL Tjasa 1994 LCT 1:17.39 631
2. DORO Lisa 1993 NCO 1:19.69 578
3. MEZA Tina 1994 VV 1:20.99 550
4. KORADEJ Jana 1993 VV 1:21.33 543
5. SUPIC Ana 1993 BM 1:23.19 508
6. BILE Tea 1993 MTK 1:23.39 504
7. FUNTEK Tina 1993 MNC 1:24.64 482
8. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 1:25.39 470
9. JURIC Irena 1993 VV 1:26.49 452
10. BASIC Kaja 1994 IL 1:31.20 385
11. RANOGAJEC Adela 1994 CPK 1:35.33 337
12. KOPAC Vivian 1993 ZVK 1:38.41 307
13. ERZEN Ajda 1994 MTK 1:39.00 301
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

12. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

D Zenske/Women
1. KOPAC Lana

1995 ZVK

1:36.09 330

13. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. BIZJAN Simon 1986 MTK 2:29.60 638
2. SAVIAN Francesco 1988 HYD 2:30.25 630
3. DOLINAR Gregor 1986 OL 2:38.57 536
B Moski/Men
1. SILABI Caba 1990 SRB 2:28.38 654
2. DORBOLO' Luca 1990 UNF 2:3253 602
3. VOVK Robi 1989 ZGR 2:35.36 570
4. BREGAR Tine 1990 ZGR 2:41.37 508
5. VIVODA Luka 1989 KK 2:48.72 445
C Moski/Men
1. BRUGNERA Enrico 1992 HYD 2:43.51 489
2. NADALIN Kym 1992 NCO 2:46.98 459
3. HUDOURNIK Ziga 1992 VV 2:48.89 444
4. ZURMAN Luka 1991 PDC 2:48.98 443
D Moski/Men
1. CEBULJ Katarina 1996 ZVK 2:57.84 380
14. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto

10/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Zenske/Women

1. JOVANOVIC Sanja
2. GRIVICIC Iva
3. MOHORIC Ursa

4. BRUMEC Jana
5. CESAR Nina
6. FELTRIN Erika

B Zenske/Women

GOLOB Gabriela
PETRIC Nika-Karli
OSTARIJAS Patricija
LULIC Anita

TESIC Isidora
RADISEVIC Ajda
FRELIH Barbara
POHOREC Janja

©ND>OTh N~

1986 CRO
1988 CRO
1989 MTK

1986 OL
1990 ZGR
1990 HYD

1991 FR
1992 MTK
1992 MTK
1992 LL
1991 SRB
1992 MTK
1991 ZGR
1992 VWV

rezultat tocke

2:18.01 778
2:21.44 723
2:22.84 702
2:33.09 570
2:34.40 556
2:36.28 536
2:26.65 649
2:29.83 608
2:31.16 592
2:31.63 587
2:32.38 578
2:35.73 542
2:38.09 518
2:52.12 401
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Star 2007

Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

14. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back

C Zenske/Women

QUALLA Rachele
PECNIK Taja

STIRN Marusa
MEKIS Katja
KOSTANJSEK Nastja
TOJNKO Klavdija
OKORN Neza

NGO, wN =

D Zenske/Women
1. TOMASIC Zala

1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995

UNF
FR

MTK
MTK

MNC
IL

ZVK

2:30.87 596
2:34.49 555
2:39.47 504
2:46.34 445
2:48.93 424
2:54.13 388
3:02.97 334
3:01.77 341

15. disciplina/event M/M, 400m MeSano/Medley Odprto
10/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. PAGNAN Francesco 1987 NMB 4:43.49 680
2. STIGLIC Jaka 1988 LL 4:58.50 582
3. BOMBEK Matej 1988 BM 5:53.85 350
B Moski/Men
1. DE-GIORGIS Jacopo 1989 HYD 4:57.97 586
2. DORBOLO' Luca 1990 UNF 5:09.82 521
3. LIPOVEC Nejko 1989 OL 5:20.04 473
C Moski/Men
1. PETRIC Jan-Karel 1991 MTK 4:50.26 633
2. VIDMAR Jure 1992 MTK 4:54.00 610
3. ZUPAN Nejc 1991 LL 5:03.49 554
4. BRUGNERA Enrico 1992 HYD 5:12.20 509
5. KITAK Zan 1992 PDM 5:34.57 414
D Moski/Men
1. MIHOCI Matija 1993 CPK 6:23.24 275
16. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto

10/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Zenske/Women

1. PASCON Debora
2. BOMBEK Petra

B Zenske/Women
1. VUKANOVIC Tijana

PILKO Kaja
PRAZNIK Ajda
GUBITTA Samanta
BALBINOT Lucia

ahwn

1990
1990

1992

1991
1992
1991
1992

NCO

SRB

oL

HYD
HYD

rezultat tocke

2:30.24 585
2:32.27 562
2:23.60 670
2:33.96 543
2:35.06 532
2:41.60 470
2:42.03 466
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

16. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Delfin/Fly

C Zenske/Women

1. DE-NEGRI Irene 1993 HYD 2:42.94 458
2. BILANDZIJA Manja 1993 MTK 2:43.12 457
3. MIZZAU Alice 1993 UNF 2:55.51 367

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 29/06/2015 16:09 - Stran 11



Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

2 - 2. del/ 2nd part

11/02/2007 - 13:30

17. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. SILJEVSKI Radovan 1986 SRB 24.36 687
2. D'ACQUISTO Riccardo 1988 HYD 2445 679
3. ZIBELNIK Metod 1985 OL 2450 675
4. CUM Davide 1979 NCO 2465 663
5. STRAGA Dominik 1988 CRO 24.86 646
6. TOCCHETTO Riccardo 1984 NMB 2527 615
7. DURDEVIC Dorde 1987 PB 25.32 611
8. BAZZARO Andrea 1988 UNF 25.35 609
9. HERCIGONJA Dejan 1983 OL 2579 579
10. DACAR Anze 1985 ZGR 26.09 559
11. SAVIC Stefan 1988 SN 26.27 547
12. ERLAH Denis 1988 ZGR 26.76 518
13. ALBAN Marco 1988 HYD 3535 225
B Moski/Men
1. SAVIC Nikola 1989 SRB 2494 640
2. STOJANOVIC Boris 1989 SRB 25.08 629
3. ZBOGAR Robi 1989 ZGR 25.14 625
4. HODZIC Damir 1990 ZMT 25.44 603
5. BLAZINA Joze 1990 VV 2575 581
6. ROMEO Stefano 1990 HYD 2576 581
7. VALCIC Toni 1989 IR 25.86 574
8. MOCNIK Miha 1990 IL 2592 570
9. OSTERC Peter 1990 IL 26.22 551
10. MUSIC Jure 1990 ZVK 26.53 531
11. RIHTAR Kevin 1990 MNC 27.16 495
12. STJEPIC Viado 1989 VV 27.92 456
13. FELET Paolo 1990 HYD 27.99 453
14. VELICKOVIC Jus 1990 ZVK 28.49 429
15. SILASKI Milan 1990 SRB 3570 218
C Moski/Men
1. FRANCESCHINI Alessio 1991 NCO 26.08 559
2. POLIC Anze 1991 OL 26.30 546
3. STIHOVIC Tjas 1991 KK 26.31 545
4. PETRONIJEVIC Vanja 1991 VVA 26.96 506
5. BOZINOVIC Marko 1992 SN 27.11 498
KRSTIC Marko 1991 VV 27.11 498
7. STIEPIC Mario 1991 ZMT 27.33 486
8. GROSELJ Nik 1991 MTK 27.69 467
9. KITAK Zan 1992 PDM 27.70 467
10. URANKAR Ziga 1992 KA 28.07 449
11. VERDNIK Jan 1992 VV 28.33 436
12. KENE Rok 1992 7GR 29.08 404
13. LAMPRET Borut 1992 VV 29.29 395
14. KOSNJEK Samo 1992 IL 29.74 377
15. KOSICEK Jan 1992 MTK 30.11 364
16. KUSAR Urban 1992 NG 30.28 357
17. BRAIC Strahinja 1992 PB 30.53 349
18. SREBOT Nejc 1992 MNC 30.70 343
D Moski/Men
1. VELICKOVICE Vid 1993 ZVK 27.62 471
2. DRAGISIC Pavle 1993 PB 27.83 460
3. IPAVEC Ziga 1993 NG 30.29 357
4. MATE Jan 1994 IR 30.39 354
5. POPOVIC Nikola 1993 CPK 30.71 343
6. JURICAN Deni 1994 CPK 33.61 261
7. STUNKOVIC Kristijan 1995 CPK 34.66 238

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, D Mos&ki/Men

rezultat tocke

8. DODLEK Luka 1997 CPK 36.10 211
9. DAMJANOVIC Luka 1995 CPK 36.54 203
10. PODOBNIK Vinko 1996 CPK 36.95 197
11. PODOBNIK Matej 1995 NG 36.96 197
12. STERN Bruno 1998 ZVK 51.75 72
13. VELICKOVIC Jernej 1999 ZVK 57.73 52
DSQ MIHOCI Matija 1993 CPK
18. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SOVINEK Nina 1985 OL 27.21 704
2. CVEK Urska 1989 MTK 27.69 668
3. NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava 1988 SRB 27.85 657
4. JOVANOVIC Sanja 1986 CRO 28.05 643
5. CESAR Maja 1990 ZGR 28.21 632
6. BATTISTELLA Jessica 1990 HYD 28.22 631
7. CESAR Nina 1990 ZGR 28.24 630
8. PERISAN Eleonora 1990 NCO 2842 618
9. POPOVSKA Elena 1990 SKS 28.80 594
10. MAUREL Lara 1989 NCO 2023 568
11. BRUGNERA Elisa 1990 HYD 29.99 526
12. JERAS Manca 1990 IL 31.06 474
13. LONGAR Urga 1990 OL 31.53 453
14. ZUPANCIC Katarina 1988 RL 41.38 200
B Zenske/Women
1. NIKOLOVSKI Jovana 1992 SRB 27.90 653
2. KOS Lea 1991 FR 28.11 639
3. VUKANOVIC Tijana 1992 SRB 28.18 634
4. TESIC Isidora 1991 SRB 28.74 598
5. DOBOVSEK Tina 1991 RL 28.81 593
6. DROLC Nina 1992 VWV 29.24 568
7. TAVCAR Alja 1992 IL 2929 565
8. VERBIC Klara 1992 RL 29.31 564
9. CARMAN Sara 1992 ZVK 2997 527
10. JAVORSEK Kaja 1991 RL 30.07 522
11. PRAZNIK Ajda 1992 VWV 30.11 520
12. PTICEK Rebeka 1992 BM 30.63 494
13. KOVAC Nina 1992 BM 31.35 461
14. MASTIKOSA Maja 1992 BL 31.46 456
15. MENEGALDO Chiara 1992 HYD 31.56 451
16. RADOVIC Ksenija 1991 PB 31.63 448
17. KOKELJ Spela 1992 7GR 34.77 338
C Zenske/Women
1. BEZAN Ursa 1994 MTK 28.63 605
2. QUALLA Rachele 1994 UNF 28.70 600
3. GOVEJSEK Tamara 1993 VWV 29.00 582
4. JOKSIMOVIC Marija 1993 PB 29.11 575
5. TOMASIN Elena 1993 NCO 29.39 559
6. JURCA Klara 1993 IL 3020 515
7. HAFNER Spela 1993 MTK 30.62 494
8. PEPERKO Daga 1993 MNC 30.93 480
9. GOLMAJER Zima-NeZa 1993 ZGR 31.85 439
10. OVCAK Alja 1994 ZVK 31.92 436
11. PAVLIC Pia 1994 MTK 31.96 435
12. DUSAK Kristina 1993 BM 3242 416
13.  TOJNKO Klavdija 1994 MNC 3298 396
14. JURIC Irena 1993 VWV 33.01 395
15. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 33.65 372
16. ERZEN Ajda 1994 MTK 33.74 369
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

18. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, C Zenske/Women

rezultat tocke
17. RANOGAJEC Adela 1994 CPK 3459 343
18. VREMEC Rene 1994 NG 34.89 334
19. NEDELJKO Nera 1994 CPK 35.83 308
20. NEDELJKO Dora 1994 CPK 35.84 308
21. JERALA Anita 1993 ZVK 35.87 307
22. KOZINC Pia 1993 ZVK 39.03 239
D Zenske/Women
1. MARTINEZ Monika 1995 CPK 31.71 445
2. KOZINC Ula 1995 ZVK 33.97 362
3. VOLCJAK Ema 1995 ZVK 36.38 295
4. BATISTIC Veronika 1995 NG 36.77 285
5. VOLCJAK Nika 1996 ZVK 52.31 99
6. CEBULJ Katarina 1996 ZVK 54.33 88
7. KOPAC Ira 1999 ZVK 57.02 77
8. MASELJ Katja 1999 ZVK 1:09.19 43
19. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. MARKIC Matjaz 1983 KK 1:03.63 822
2. TAHIROVIC Emil 1979 MTK 1:04.12 803
3. KNAPIC Matjaz 1982 OL 1:07.95 675
4. SAVIAN Francesco 1988 HYD 1:08.12 670
5. BIZJAN Simon 1986 MTK 1:09.13 641
6. THALER Jaka 1987 MTK 1:12.53 555
7. DOLINAR Gregor 1986 OL 1:12.58 554
8. GRUARIN Alberto 1988 NCO 1:15.43 493
B Moski/Men
1. SILABI Caba 1990 SRB 1:04.81 778
2. VOVK Robi 1989 ZGR 1:09.91 620
3. DORBOLO' Luca 1990 UNF 1:10.28 610
4. LANCIC Lovro 1989 LL 1:13.07 543
5. BREGAR Tine 1990 ZGR 1:14.97 502
6. RIHTAR Matej 1989 MTK 1:15.97 483
C Moski/Men
1. NADALIN Kym 1992 NCO 1:13.31 537
2. SENICA Gasper 1991 LL 1:13.56 532
3. KRASOVEC Matic 1991 OL 1:15.39 494
4. BRUGNERA Enrico 1992 HYD 1:16.82 467
5. ZURMAN Luka 1991 PDC 1:17.47 455
6. KOREN Anze 1992 MNC 1:18.14 444
7. STIJEPIC Mario 1991 ZMT 1:19.60 420
8. VALENCAK Jan 1992 MNC 1:20.08 412
9. KENE Rok 1992 7GR 1:2495 345
D Moski/Men
1. MORAS Simone 1993 HYD 1:16.09 481
2. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 1:16.52 473
3. JURICAN Deni 1994 CPK 1:20.59 294
4. POPOVIC Nikola 1993 CPK 1:31.15 280
5. PODOBNIK Vinko 1996 CPK 1:43.83 189
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

20. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SONJAK Vita 1989 FR 2:34.97 781
2. HfGL[\Jada ] 1987 SRB 2:39.93 711
3. MIKASINOVIC Dejana 1988 PB 2:59.45 503
B Zenske/Women
1. BOGDANOVIC Jovana 1992 SRB 2:42.60 677
2. COLNAR Spela 1992 KA 2:47.38 620
3. BABUIN Marta 1991 NCO 2:48.25 611
4. GAZIKALOVIC Ilvana 1992 PB 2:57.34 521
5. MARTINOVIC Tamara 1991 VWV 2:59.57 502
6. FRELIH Barbara 1991 ZGR 3:01.88 483
7. BALIC Merima 1991 ZMT 3:08.82 432
8. KOKELJ Spela 1992 ZGR 3:13.34 402
9. GLIGIC Sara 1991 PB 3:18.83 370
C Zenske/Women
1. VOZEL Tjasa 1994 LCT 2:50.59 586
2. VRBAN Nina 1993 BM 2:52.86 563
3. DORO Lisa 1993 NCO 2:53.00 562
4. KORADEJ Jana 1993 VV 2:54.45 548
5. BILE Tea 1993 MTK 3:00.17 497
6. MEZA Tina 1994 VWV 3:02.39 479
7. SMOLEJ Tadeja 1993 MTK 3:10.06 424
8. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 3:10.29 422
9. KOPAC Vivian 1993 ZVK 3:26.36 331
D Zenske/Women
1. KOPAC Lana 1995 ZVK 3:26.72 329
21. disciplina/event M/M, 200m MeSano/Medley Odprto

11/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Moski/Men

PAGNAN Francesco
MARKOVIC Vladan
PASUT Mattia
PAUNOVIC Vukasin
KORENIC Andrej
BOMBEK Matej

Qo rwN =

DS

B Moski/Men

1. LODOLO Lorenzo
2. POGACAR Jus
3. FELET Paolo

C Moski/Men

HAJDER Ensar
ZUPAN Nejc
NADALIN Kym
SMANIOTTO Cristiano

Bl R

1987 NMB
1977 SRB
1988 NCO
1988 PB
1984 PB
1988 BM

1990 UNF
1990 ZGR
1990 HYD

1991 ZMT
1991 LL

1992 NCO
1991 HYD

rezultat tocke

2:12.39 694
2:14.17 667
2:16.62 632
2:18.01 613
2:27.74 499
2:19.89 588
2:28.29 494
2:29.40 483
2:17.94 614
2:22.25 560
2:25.06 528
2:27.70 500
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Star 2007
Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

21. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m MeSano/Medley

D Moski/Men
1. MANZAN Nicolo'

1993 HYD

2:27.43 503

22. disciplina/event Z/W, 400m Mesano/Medley Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. SMID Tanja 1990 ZVK 5:07.53 699
B Zenske/Women
1. BOSCHETTI Lisa 1991 HYD 5:07.89 697
2. RADISEVIC Ajda 1992 MTK 5:24.80 594
C Zenske/Women
1. JOKSIMOVIC Marija 1993 PB 5:27.45 579
2. FUNTEK Tina 1993 MNC 5:44.78 496
23. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. TON Filippo 1986 HYD 1:52.33 818
2. BOLZONELLO Nicola 1987 GSC 1:52.89 806
3. SILJEVSKI Radovan 1986 SRB 1:53.30 798
4. D'ACQUISTO Riccardo 1988 HYD 1:55.10 761
5. JEDLOVCNIK Uro$ 1988 LL 1:57.59 713
6. CASTORO Giulio 1988 UNF 2:00.72 659
7. TOCCHETTO Riccardo 1984 NMB 2:01.76 643
8. DACAR Anze 1985 ZGR 2:02.02 638
9. GRUARIN Alberto 1988 NCO 2:06.00 580
B Moski/Men
1. ZBOGAR Robi 1989 ZGR 1:56.07 742
2. BOGDANOVSKI Lazar 1989 SRB 1:59.95 672
3. STOJANOVIC Boris 1989 SRB 2:00.30 666
4. LENDER Ivan 1990 SRB 2:00.54 662
5. VIVODA Luka 1989 KK 2:03.74 612
6. MANOJLOVIC Rok 1989 OL 2:04.09 607
7. ROMANELLO Leonardo 1990 NCO 2:07.17 564
8. CRESTAN Marco 1989 NCO 2:09.72 531
9. SAVIC Nikola 1989 SRB 2:10.62 520
10.  SILASKI Milan 1990 SRB 2:10.70 520
C Moski/Men
1. VIDMAR Jure 1992 MTK 2:01.43 648
2. D'AMBROSI Cesare 1991 HYD 2:03.22 620
3. BOZINOVIC Marko 1992 SN 2:09.68 532
4. GROSELJ Nik 1991 MTK 2:10.59 521
5. KOSTIC Filip 1991 PB 2:12.00 504
6. FRANCESCHINI Alessio 1991 NCO 2:12.98 493
7. KITAK Zan _ 1992 PDM 2:17.23 449
8. URANKAR Ziga 1992 KA 2:20.33 420
9. KUSAR Urban 1992 NG 2:25.64 375
10. BUMBIC Pavle 1992 PB 2:32.11 330
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Star 2007

Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

23. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free

D Moski/Men
1. MORAS Simone 1993 HYD 2:06.42 574
24. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. BRUGNERA Elisa 1990 HYD 2:12.98 659
2. ZUPAN Teja 1990 ZGR 2:13.71 648
3. PANTALEONI Carlotta 1990 HYD 2:14.77 633
4. RUZZENE Elisa 1990 NCO 2:14.92 631
5. BRUMEC Jana 1986 OL 2:16.23 613
6. LONGAR Tjasa 1990 OL 2:18.02 590
7. FELTRIN Erika 1990 HYD 2:18.04 589
8. GRIVICIC Iva 1988 CRO 2:20.09 564
9. SANTANDREA Giorgia 1990 HYD 2:20.13 563
10. KONTELJ Tamara 1990 OL 2:20.35 561
11. LONGAR Ursa 1990 OL 2:21.73 544
12.  SABUROVIC Merima 1990 ZMT 2:29.45 464
DSQ BATTISTELLA Jessica 1990 HYD
B Zenske/Women
1. KOS Lea 1991 FR 2:15.07 629
2. TAVCAR Alja 1992 IL 2:17.42 597
3. BALBINOT Lucia 1992 HYD 2:20.33 561
4. FRELIH Barbara 1991 ZGR 2:22.41 537
5. GUBITT{A Samanta 1991 HYD 2:24.97 509
6. DOBOVSEK Tina 1991 RL 2:30.46 455
7. MASTIKOSA Maja 1992 BL 2:31.84 443
C Zenske/Women
1. BEZAN Ursa 1994 MTK 2:15.31 626
2. TOMASIN Elena 1993 NCO 2:15.94 617
3. MIZZAU Alice 1993 UNF 2:16.39 611
4. DORO Lisa 1993 NCO 2:17.54 596
5. PALOVSNIK Ema 1994 ZGR 2:21.09 552
6. JURCA Klara 1993 IL 2:24.03 519
7. HAFNER Spela 1993 MTK 2:25.37 505
STIRN Marusa 1994 MTK 2:25.37 505
9. POZZOBON Barbara 1993 HYD 2:26.98 488
10. SMID Alenka 1994 ZVK 2:42.01 365
11. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 2:45.35 343
12. NEDELJKO Dora 1994 CPK 2:45.46 342
13. JERALA Anita 1993 ZVK 2:55.81 285
14. KOZINC Pia 1993 ZVK 3:16.08 206
D Zenske/Women
1. TOMASIC Zala 1995 ZVK 2:38.60 389
2. MARTINEZ Monika 1995 CPK 2:39.79 380
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Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

Star 2007

25. disciplina/event
11/02/2007

M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2008

A Moski/Men

10.
11.
12.

OO NSO OAWN

STRAGA Dominik
PINCUK Stepan
FURLAN Filippo
GARDONIO Luca
GREGORCIC Davor
BAZZARO Andrea
SAVIC Stefan

CUM Davide
HERCIGONJA Dejan
THALER Jaka
ALBAN Marco
KORENIC Andrej

B Moski/Men

1.

—_

CO®ND GO AN

LENDER Ivan
ROMEO Stefano
SILABI Caba
BLAZINA Joze
VOVK Robi
MOCNIK Miha
BREGAR Tine
CRESTAN Marco
RIHTAR Matej
VELICKOVIC Jus

C Moski/Men

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

©ONOGOAWN

KOREN Anze
HAJDER Ensar
STIHOVIC Tjas
SENICA Gasper
KRSTIC Marko
NOVAK Aljaz
BOZINOVIC Marko
VALENCAK Jan
ZORMAN Matjaz
VERDNIK Jan
GODEC Alan
KENE Rok
BRAIC Strahinja
KRAJNIK Luka

D Moski/Men

NogaMwN~

JURJEVCIC Nejc
VELICKOVIC Vid
ZURMAN Gasper
KRALJEVIC Marko
IPAVEC Ziga
STUNKOVIC Kristijan
DODLEK Luka

1988
1985
1986
1979
1984
1988
1988
1979
1983
1987
1988
1984

1990

1990
1990
1990
1989
1990
1990
1989
1989
1990

1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1997

SRB

HYD
SRB
vV
ZGR
IL
ZGR
NCO
MTK
ZVK

MNC
ZMT
KK
LL
Vv
oL
SN
MNC
MTK
A%

ZGR
PB
MTK

LL
ZVK
PDC
PB
NG
CPK
CPK

rezultat

25.25
26.31
26.33
26.37
26.57
26.79
26.93
27.15
27.85
27.98
28.03
28.56

25.44

26.83
27.79
27.85
27.98
28.80
28.98
29.07
30.03
30.30

27.7
27.92
28.49
28.76
29.23
29.27
29.39
29.57
29.91
30.16
30.54
31.35
33.74
3:04.71

29.58
31.08
33.34
34.86
36.08
42.46
43.31

tocke

789
697
696
692
677
660
650
635
588
580
577
545

771

657
592
588
580
532
522
517
469
456

597
583
549
534
508
506
500
491
475
463
446
412
331

491
423
343
300
270
166
156
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Star 2007

Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

26. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. MIKASINOVIC Dejana 1988 PB 34.85 681
2. SMID Tanja 1990 ZVK 35.34 653
3. KOZELJ Teja 1990 KA 36.19 608
4. DE-FABRIS Giulia 1989 NCO 36.42 597
5. SONJAK Vita 1989 FR 36.50 593
6. PETEK Tjasa 1990 ZVK 37.03 568
B Zenske/Women
1. BABUIN Marta 1991 NCO 35.91 622
2. COLNAR Spela 1992 KA 36.22 607
3. GAZIKALOVIC Ivana 1992 PB 36.61 587
4. ERJAVEC Tjasa 1992 FR 37.03 568
5. BALIC Merima 1991 ZMT 38.95 488
6. MARTINOVIC Tamara 1991 VWV 39.06 484
7. KOKELJ Spela 1992 ZGR 40.68 428
8. GLIGIC Sara 1991 PB 4233 380
C Zenske/Women
1. VOZEL Tjasa 1994 LCT 35.76 630
2. VRBAN Nina 1993 BM 37.69 538
3. KORADEJ Jana 1993 VWV 37.7 537
4. MEZA Tina 1994 VWV 37.86 531
5. BILE Tea 1993 MTK 38.90 490
6. JURIC Irena 1993 VWV 39.03 485
7. FUNTEK Tina 1993 MNC 39.91 453
8. MEKIS Katja 1994 MTK 40.33 439
9. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 MTK 40.47 435
10. GOLMAJER Zima-Neza 1993 ZGR 41.91 392
11. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 4435 330
12. RANOGAJEC Adela 1994 CPK 4458 325
13. VREMEC Rene 1994 NG 4717 275
14. KOPAC Vivian 1993 ZVK 4735 271
15. NEDELJKO Dora 1994 CPK 51.27 214
D Zenske/Women
1. KOPAC Lana 1995 ZVK 43.89 341
2. CEBULJ Katarina 1996 ZVK 56.47 160
3. KOPAC Ira 1999 ZVK 1:03.69 112
4. VOLCJAK Nika 1996 ZVK 1:11.45 79
5. MASELJ Katja 1999 ZVK 1:13.53 72
27. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. DRUSIAN Simone 1987 HYD 1:00.34 677
2. PASUT Mattia 1988 NCO 1:00.75 663
3. PAUNOVIC Vukasin 1988 PB 1:01.46 641
4. TON Filippo 1986 HYD 1:02.74 602
5. ERLAH Denis 1988 ZGR 1:03.67 576
6. GODEC Saso 1987 LL 1:07.08 493
7. BOMBEK Matej 1988 BM 1:14.35 362
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Kranj, 10/ - 11/2/2007

Star 2007

27. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back

B Moski/Men
1. BOGDANOVSKI Lazar 1989 SRB 1:01.15 650
2. HODZIC Damir 1990 ZMT 1:02.87 598
3. OSTERC Peter 1990 IL 1:03.02 59
4. LODOLO Lorenzo 1990 UNF 1:03.56 579
5. POGACAR Jus 1990 ZGR 1:07.45 485
6. BREGAR Tine 1990 ZGR 1:10.79 419
7. STJEPIC Viado 1989 VV 1:13.44 375
C Moski/Men
1. GELARDI Riccardo 1991 HYD 1:07.29 488
2. PETRONIJEVIC Vanja 1991 VVA 1:07.55 482
3. SMANIOTTO Cristiano 1991 HYD 1:07.65 480
4. LAMPRET Borut 1992 VV 1:10.80 419
5. GORISEK Jaka 1991 VV 1:10.96 416
6. SREBOT Nejc 1992 MNC 1:20.98 280
7. BUMBIC Pavle 1992 PB 1:21.61 274
D Moski/Men
1. MANZAN Nicolo' 1993 HYD 1:07.98 473
2. DRAGISIC Pavle 1993 PB 1:13.88 369
3. KRALJEVIC Marko 1993 PB 1:16.88 327
4. MATE Jan 1994 IR 1:17.11 324
5. MIHOCI Matija 1993 CEPK 1:20.37 286
6. STUNKOVIC Kristijan 1995 CPK 1:28.72 213
7. DAMJANOVIC Luka 1995 CPK 1:38.83 154
28. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Zenske/Women
1. PASCON Debora 1990 NCO 1:08.13 592
2. RUZZENE Elisa 1990 NCO 1:13.33 475
3. SANTANDREA Giorgia 1990 HYD 1:13.83 465
B Zenske/Women
1. VUKANOVIC Tijana 1992 SRB 1:03.75 723
2. PILKO Kaja 1991 OL 1:09.77 551
3. PRAZNIK Ajda 1992 VV 1:10.84 527
4. JAVORSEK Kaja 1991 RL 1:13.34 475
5. CARMAN Sara 1992 ZVK 1:14.11 460
6. SIBERLE Spela 1992 MTK 1:18.58 386
C Zenske/Women
1. TOMAZIC Maja 1994 MTK 1:12.75 486
2. GOVEJSEK Tamara 1993 VV 1:13.23 477
3. DE-NEGRI Irene 1993 HYD 1:15.42 436
4. BILANDZIJA Manja 1993 MTK 1:15.73 431
5. MIZZAU Alice 1993 UNF 1:16.23 423
6. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 1:16.60 417
DSQ PEPERKO Daa 1993 MNC
D Zenske/Women
1. VOLCJAK Ema 1995 ZVK 1:34.19 224
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29. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
A Moski/Men
1. FURLAN Filippo 1986 NMB 2:05.55 744
2. GARDONIO Luca 1979 NCO 2:05.58 744
3. KOROSEC Blaz 1988 LL 2:08.26 698
4. PLUT Jan 1988 OL 2:10.18 668
5. DRUSIAN Simone 1987 HYD 2:2248 509
B Moski/Men
1. RIHTAR Kevin 1990 MNC 2:23.79 496
C Moski/Men
1. ZUPAN Nejc 1991 LL 2:2243 510
2. GODEC Alan 1992 FR 2:26.65 467
3. KRAJUNIK Luka 1992 MTK 2:31.64 423
D Moski/Men
1. ZURMAN Gasper 1993 PDC 2:47.49 314
30. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto

11/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Zenske/Women

JOVANOVIC Sanja
GRIVICIC Iva
CESAR Nina
BRUMEC Jana
FELTRIN Erika
SABUROVIC Merima

o0k W~

B Zenske/Women

TESIC Isidora
NIKOLOVSKI Jovana
GOLOB Gabriela
OSTARIJAS Patricija
KOVAC Nina
SIBERLE Spela

ook W~

C Zenske/Women

QUALLA Rachele
PECNIK Taja
STIRN Marusa
DUSAK Kristina
BILANDZIJA Manja
MEKIS Katja
TOJNKO Klavdija
OVCAK Alja
NEDELJKO Nera

©XONSDOTAWN

D Zenske/Women

TOMASIC Zala
KOZINC Ula
MARTINEZ Monika
BATISTIC Veronika

Howp -~

1986 CRO
1988 CRO
1990 ZGR
1986 OL

1990 HYD
1990 ZMT

1991 SRB
1992 SRB
1991 FR
1992 MTK
1992 BM
1992 MTK

1994 UNF
1993 FR

1994 MTK
1993 BM

1993 MTK
1994 MTK
1994 MNC
1994 ZVK
1994 CPK

1995 ZVK
1995 ZVK
1995 CPK
1995 NG

rezultat tocke

1:03.40 814
1:05.27 746
1:10.07 603
1:11.17 575
1:12.72 539
1:21.83 378
1:07.63 670
1:08.47 646
1:09.41 620
1:10.43 594
1:16.49 463
1:19.39 414
1:09.11 628
1:13.00 533
1:16.01 472
1:16.84 457
1:18.04 436
1:20.16 403
1:20.94 391
1:22.52 369
1:27.08 314
1:24.15 348
1:26.33 322
1:28.10 303
1:28.89 295
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31. disciplina/event M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/02/2007
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke

A Moski/Men

1. BOLZONELLO Nicola 1987 GSC 16:00.66 776
B Moski/Men

1. DE-GIORGIS Jacopo 1989 HYD 16:50.86 666

2. PERPAR Luka 1990 LL 17:23.49 605

3. VELICKOVIC Jus 1990 ZVK 17:56.93 551
C Moski/Men

1. D'AMBROSI Cesare 1991 HYD 17:36.15 584

2. CUDEN Anze 1991 MTK 18:11.24 529
32. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto

11/02/2007

Tock: FINA 2008

A Zenske/Women
1. CESAR Maja

ZUPAN Teja
PANTALEONI Carlotta
SMID Tanja
BENETTON Martina
LONGAR Tjasa
KONTELJ Tamara

NoOOM®N

B Zenske/Women

PETRIC Nika-Karli
DROLC Nina
BRCINOVIC Gabrijela
LULIC Anita

PTICEK Rebeka
SKUFCA Neja

QPN

C Zenske/Women

SGNAOLIN Ludovica
POZZOBON Barbara
SMOLEJ Tadeja
SKUFCA Spela
DE-NEGRI Irene
SMID Alenka

I N

1990 ZGR

1990 ZGR
1990 HYD
1990 ZVK
1986 HYD
1990 OL
1990 OL

1992 MTK
1992 VWV
1991 ZGR
1992 LL
1992 BM
1992 7GR

1993 HYD
1993 HYD
1993 MTK
1994 7GR
1993 HYD
1994 ZVK

rezultat tocke

9:13.39 732
9:21.85 700
9:28.93 674
9:29.79 671
9:50.63 602

10:05.83 558
10:06.04 558

9:34.59 654
9:36.49 648
9:41.70 631
9:49.53 606

10:05.79 558

9:47.60 612
10:10.47 546
10:24.95 509
10:25.24 508
10:31.97 492
11:29.73 378
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NajboljSi rezultati po tockah FINA

Vse discipline

Tocke: FINA 2008

M/M

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Z/W

ONOaR WD~

CoOoNO AWM~

TAHIROVIC Emil
MARKIC Matjaz
MARKIC Matjaz

TON Filippo
BOLZONELLO Nicola
DUGONJIC Damir
BOLZONELLO Nicola
TAHIROVIC Emil
SILAPI Caba
SILJEVSKI Radovan
STRAGA Dominik
SILAPI Caba
BOLZONELLO Nicola
LENDER Ivan

TON Filippo
D'ACQUISTO Riccardo
FURLAN Filippo
GARDONIO Luca
ZBOGAR Robi
BOGDANOVSKI Lazar
KNAPIC Matjaz
VOVK Robi
JEDLOVCNIK Uro$
SAVIAN Francesco
KOROSEC Blaz

JOVANOVIC Sanja
SONJAK Vita
JOVANOVIC Sanja
GRIVICIC Iva
GRIVICIC Iva
SOVINEK Nina
CESAR Maja
CESAR Maja
GRIVICIC Iva
VUKANOVIC Tijana

. TON Marta

SMID Tanja
HIGL Nada

. BOSCHETTI Lisa
. BOSCHETTI Lisa

SOVINEK Nina
MOHORIC Ursa

. ZUPAN Teja
. SMID Tanja

. BOSCHETTI Lisa

. BENETTON Martina

. ZUPAN Teja

. MANZAN Nicolo'

. MIKASINOVIC Dejana
. BOGDANOVIC Jovana

79
83
83
86
87
88
87
79
90
86
88
90
87
90
86
88

79
89
89
82
89
88
88
88

86
89
86
88
88
85
90
90
88
92
91
90
87
91
91
85
89
90
90
91
86
90
93
88
92

Merit Triglav

Koper

Koper

Hydros Treviso

G.S Carabinieri
Fuzinar Ravne

G.S Carabinieri

Merit Triglav

Srbija

Srbija

Hrvaska

Srbija

G.S Carabinieri

Srbija

Hydros Treviso

Hydros Treviso

Nuoto Montebelluna
UISP nuoto Cordenons
Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
Srbija

Olimpija

Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
Ljubljana

Hydros Treviso
Ljubljana

Hrvaska

Fuzinar Ravne

Hrvaska

Hrvaska

Hrvaska

Olimpija

Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
Hrvaska

Srbija

Hydros Treviso

PD Zvezda

Srbija

Hydros Treviso

Hydros Treviso

Olimpija

Merit Triglav

Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
PD Zvezda

Hydros Treviso

Hydros Treviso

Zito Gorenjka Radovljica
Hydros Treviso

Patizan Beograd

Srbija

50m Prsno/Breast
50m Prsno/Breast
100m Prsno/Breast
200m Prosto/Free
400m Prosto/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
200m Prosto/Free
100m Prsno/Breast
50m Prsno/Breast
200m Prosto/Free
50m Delfin/Fly
100m Prsno/Breast
1500m Prosto/Free
50m Delfin/Fly
400m Prosto/Free
200m Prosto/Free
200m Delfin/Fly
200m Delfin/Fly
200m Prosto/Free
200m Hrbtno/Back
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Prsno/Breast
200m Prosto/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
200m Delfin/Fly

100m Hrbtno/Back
200m Prsno/Breast
200m Hrbtno/Back
50m Hrbtno/Back

100m Hrbtno/Back

200m Mesano/Medley

400m Prosto/Free
800m Prosto/Free
200m Hrbtno/Back
100m Delfin/Fly

400m Prosto/Free

200m Mesano/Medley

200m Prsno/Breast
400m Prosto/Free

200m Mesano/Medley

50m Prosto/Free
200m Hrbtno/Back
800m Prosto/Free

400m Mesano/Medley
400m Mesano/Medley

400m Prosto/Free
400m Prosto/Free
400m Prosto/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
200m Prsno/Breast

28.73
28.84
1:03.63
1:52.33
3:68.77
29.42
1:52.89
1:04.12
29.50
1:53.30
25.25
1:04.81
16:00.66
25.44
4:03.46
1:55.10
2:05.55
2:05.58
1:56.07
2:08.19
30.64
30.68
1:57.59
30.91
2:08.26

1:03.40
2:34.97
2:18.01

30.77
1:05.27
2:23.35
4:29.56
9:13.39
2:21.44
1:03.75
4:31.95
2:25.51
2:39.93
4:32.97
2:25.97

27.21
2:22.84
9:21.85
5:07.53
5:07.89
4:34.97
4:35.84
4:35.93

34.85
2:42.60

869
859
822
818
811
810
806
803
803
798
789
778
776
771
765
761
744
744
742
727
717
714
713
698
698

814
781
778
754
746
745
734
732
723
723
715
713
711
707
706
704
702
700
699
697
691
685
684
681
677
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